The Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

THE INTER-CLUB PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE
CHAMPIONSHIP
2024

The Championship was held on 21° July 2024 with an audience of about 200. The judges
were:

e Tilman Kleinhans ARPS DPAGB EFIAP/g BPE5 (L&CPU)
e Libby Smith MPAGB EFIAP HonPAGB HonSPF (SPF)
e Howard Tate MA ARPS AFIAP HonPAGB (YPU)

The organising committee for the PAGB was:
¢ Chairman: Jane Lines

o Members: Adrian Lines, Libby Smith, Gordon Jenkins, Alan Lomakin

The individual image awards were:
e Gold Medal: The Squash — Exit Left by Rosemary Wilman, Epsom
e Silver Medal: Kiosk by Anne Greiner, Dumfries
e Silver Medal: Local Gossip by Laurie Campbell, Catchlight

e Silver Medal: Running Man by Paul Hassell, Arden

The following pages show the awarded images, the table of Final scores and the table of
Plate scores.

The Final winning Clubs was:

o Chorley Photographic Society

The Plate winning Club was:

e Arden Photo Group

All the Finalists and the Plate winning Club have an automatic invitation to the 2025 event.
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Gold Medal

The Squash — Exit Left by Rosemary Wilman, Epsom
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Silver Medals

Kiosk
by Anne Greiner
Dumfries

Local Gossip

by Laurie
Campbell

Catchlight

Running Man
by Paul Hassell
Arden
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Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Inter-Club PDI Championship 2024

Final

Position Club Total Mark Average Score
1st Chorley Photographic Society 266 13.30
2nd Catchlight Camera Club 258 12.90
3rd Wigan 10 Foto Club 249 12.45
4th Rolls-Royce Derby Photographic Society 248 12.40
5th Oldham Photographic Society 247 12.35
= Photographic Imaging Co-operative 247 12.35
7th Beyond Group 246 12.30
8th Dumfries Camera Club 244 12.20
9th Poulton le Fylde Photographic Society 238 11.90
= Wrekin Arts Photography Club 238 11.90
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Inter-Club PDI Championship 2024

Plate
Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Club

Arden Photo Group

Doncaster Camera Club

Smethwick Photographic Society
Southport Photographic Society

New Forest Camera Club

Mold Camera Club

Bridgend and District Camera Club
Epsom Camera Club

Ashford Photographic Society

Bon Accord Camera Club
Southampton Camera Club

Bristol Photographic Society
Nottingham and Notts Photographic Society
Sheffield Photographic Society

Truro Camera Club

North Cheshire Photographic Society
Keswick Photographic Society
Richmond and Twickenham Photographic Society
Deepings Camera Club

Kilmaurs Photographic Club
Amersham Photographic Society
Gosforth Camera Club

Otley Camera Club

Monmouth Photographic Club

Rye and District Camera Club
Conwy Camera Club

Watford Camera Club
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Total Mark
104
102
101
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
91
91
91
91
82

Average Score
13.00
12.75
12.63
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.38
12.38
12.38
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.00
12.00
11.88
11.88
11.88
11.75
11.75
11.63
11.63
11.38
11.38
11.38
11.38
10.25



